1976 Miami Dolphins

Passing:
Griese
Strock
Morrall

Rushing:
Malone
Bulaich
Winfrey
Nottingham

Griese
Davis, G
Moore, N

Receiving:
Bulaich
Moore, N
Solomon
Mandich
Harris

Tillman
Twilley
Malone

Punt Returns:

Moore, N
Harris

Kickoff Returns

Davis, G
Harris
Nottingham

Att Com
301 199
24 10
18 5
Att  Yards
193 1032
132 579
69 272
57 215
35 162
35 150
3 42
Rec Yards
40 277
31 588
30 478
24 252
22 238
17 164
14 230
10 72
No. Yrds
10 109
8 53
No. Yrds
26 597
17 633
5 81

REPLAY
Won Loss Tie
7 7 0

Pct Yards Had Pct
Com Gained TD Long Int. TD
66.1 2288 24 81 13 8.0
41.7 232 1 93 1 4.2
27.8 38 0 16 0 0.0
Avg. Long TD Interceptions:
5.3 46 6 Matheson
4.4 43 8 Johnson, C
3.9 13 0 White

3.8 20 2 Anderson
4.6 21 1 Babb

4.3 24 0 Ellis
14.0 28 0

Avg. Long TD Sacks:

6.9 32 4 Stanfill

19.0 81 7 Reese

15.9 93 4 Buoniconti
10.5 29 5 Heinz

10.8 41 1 Crowder

9.6 35 1 Andrews
16.4 39 1 Matheson

7.2 19 1 Den Herder
Avg. Long TD Scoring:
10.9 26 0 Yepremian
6.6 12 0 Bulaich

Malone

Avg. Long TD Moore

23.0 45 0 Solomon
37.2 67 0 Mandich
16.2 25 0 Nottingham

ACTUAL
Won Loss Tie
6 8 0
Pct Avg.
Int Gain YPC Rating Sks
43 7.6 115 974 23.0
42 97 232 736 6.0
00 21 76 396 6.0
Int Yards Avg Long TD
4 67 168 38 O
4 26 65 16 O
3 0 0.0 0O o
3 69 230 27 O
2 -10 -5.0 0O O
1 -1 -1.0 0O O
No.
5.5
4.5
3.0
3.0
15
1.0
1.0
0.5
Rec Rush Ret
TD TD TD 2PT SAF XP FG
0 0 0 0 0 40 16
4 8 0 0 0 O 0
1 6 0 0 0 O 0
7 0 0 0 0O O 0
4 0 2 0 0 O 0
5 0 0 0 0O O 0
0 2 0 0 0O O 0

TOTAL
88
72
42
42
36
30
12



TEAM OFFENSE

First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted
Completed
Percent Completed
Total Yards Gained
Passer Tackled
Yards Lost
Net Yards Gained
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

297
157
118

22

527
2441
4.6

343
214
62.4
2558
35
262
2296
6.07
11.95

4737
51.53
48.47

905

5.2

14
201

Replay

22.8
12.1

9.1
1.7

40.5
187.8

26.4
16.5
62.4
196.8
2.7
20.2
176.6

364.4

69.6

1.1

Actual

19.1
8.7

8.9
1.4

35.1
151.3
4.3

24.7
13.8
55.8
186
2.6
24
162
5.9
13.5

313.3
48.3
51.7

62.4

11
9.1

Punts
Yards Punted
Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing

TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points

Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts

Percent Successful

75
2902
38.7

33
410
12.4

51
1357
26.6

76
668

21
13

352
44
17
25

40

16
20
80

Replay

5.8
223.2

2.5
315

3.9
104.4

5.8
51.4

27.1
3.4
13
1.9
0.2
3.1

1.2
15

Actual

4.4
169

38.2

2.5
29.6
11.9

0.1

18.8
2.2
11
11
0.1
2.1

11
1.6
69.6



TEAM DEFENSE

First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted
Completed
Percent Completed
Total Yards Gained
Passer Tackled
Yards Lost
Net Yards Gained
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

293
168
104

21

535
2652

339
195
57.5
2550
20
138
2412

6.72
13.08

5064
52.37
47.63

894

5.7

17
151

Replay

225
12.9

8
1.6

41.2
204

26.1
15
57.5
196.2
15
10.6
185.5

389.5

68.8

1.3

Actual

19.1
8.9

9.4
0.9

37.5
172.2
4.6

24.8
13.9
56.2
204.5
1.4
13.8
190.7
7.3
14.7

362.9
47.5
52.5

63.7

5.7

0.8
10.3

Punts
Yards Punted
Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing

TD's on Returns and Recoveries

*Extra Points
Safeties

Field Goals
Field Goal Attempts
Percent Successful

17
151

68
2555
37.6

42
338

70
1576
22.5

84
713

39
25

293
37
15
22

36

11
21

52.4

Replay

1.3

52
196.5

3.2
26

54
121.2

6.5
54.8

22.5
2.8
1.2
1.7
0.2
2.8
0.1

0.8
1.6

Actual

0.8
10.3

0

4.5
185.2
41.2

2.4
19.4

4.1
89
21.9

6.7
511

2.2
13

18.9
2.4

1.4

21

0.7
15
47.6



