

1976 Miami Dolphins

REPLAY
 Won Loss Tie
 7 7 0

ACTUAL
 Won Loss Tie
 6 8 0

Passing:	Att	Com	Pct	Yards	TD	Long	Had	Pct	Pct	Avg.	Int	Gain	YPC	Rating	Sks
			Com	Gained			Int.	TD							
Griese	301	199	66.1	2288	24	81	13	8.0	4.3	7.6	11.5	97.4	23.0		
Strock	24	10	41.7	232	1	93	1	4.2	4.2	9.7	23.2	73.6	6.0		
Morrall	18	5	27.8	38	0	16	0	0.0	0.0	2.1	7.6	39.6	6.0		

Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD	Interceptions:	Int	Yards	Avg	Long	TD
Bulaich	132	579	4.4	43	8	Johnson, C	4	26	6.5	16	0
Winfrey	69	272	3.9	13	0	White	3	0	0.0	0	0
Nottingham	57	215	3.8	20	2	Anderson	3	69	23.0	27	0
Griese	35	162	4.6	21	1	Babb	2	-10	-5.0	0	0
Davis, G	35	150	4.3	24	0	Ellis	1	-1	-1.0	0	0
Moore, N	3	42	14.0	28	0						

Receiving:	Rec	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD	Sacks:	No.
Moore, N	31	588	19.0	81	7	Reese	4.5
Solomon	30	478	15.9	93	4	Buoniconti	3.0
Mandich	24	252	10.5	29	5	Heinz	3.0
Harris	22	238	10.8	41	1	Crowder	1.5
Tillman	17	164	9.6	35	1	Andrews	1.0
Twilley	14	230	16.4	39	1	Matheson	1.0
Malone	10	72	7.2	19	1	Den Herder	0.5



Punt Returns:	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD	Scoring:	Rec	Rush	Ret	2PT	SAF	XP	FG	TOTAL
							TD	TD	TD					
Moore, N	10	109	10.9	26	0	Yepremian	0	0	0	0	0	40	16	88
Harris	8	53	6.6	12	0	Bulaich	4	8	0	0	0	0	0	72
						Malone	1	6	0	0	0	0	0	42
						Moore	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	42
						Solomon	4	0	2	0	0	0	0	36
						Mandich	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	30
						Nottingham	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	12

Kickoff Returns	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD
Davis, G	26	597	23.0	45	0
Harris	17	633	37.2	67	0
Nottingham	5	81	16.2	25	0

TEAM OFFENSE		Replay	Actual		Replay	Actual
First Downs	297	22.8	19.1	Punts	75	5.8 4.4
Rushing	157	12.1	8.7	Yards Punted	2902	223.2 169
Passing	118	9.1	8.9	Average Yards Per Punt	38.7	38.2
Penalty	22	1.7	1.4			
				Punt Returns	33	2.5 2.5
Rushes	527	40.5	35.1	Yards Returned	410	31.5 29.6
Yards Gained (Net)	2441	187.8	151.3	Average Yards Per Return	12.4	11.9
Average Gain	4.6		4.3	Returned for TD	2	0.1
Passes Attempted	343	26.4	24.7	Kickoff Returns	51	3.9 3.9
Completed	214	16.5	13.8	Yards Returned	1357	104.4 96.2
Percent Completed	62.4	62.4	55.8	Average Yards Per Return	26.6	24.5
Total Yards Gained	2558	196.8	186	Returned for TD	0	0
Passer Tackled	35	2.7	2.6			
Yards Lost	262	20.2	24	Penalties	76	5.8 5
Net Yards Gained	2296	176.6	162	Yards Penalized	668	51.4 41.6
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla	6.07		5.9			
Yards Gained Per Completion	11.95		13.5	Fumbles	21	1.6 1
				Lost	13	1 0.6
Net Yards Gained						
Rushing and Passing	4737	364.4	313.3	Total Points Scored	352	27.1 18.8
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	51.53		48.3	Touchdowns (Total)	44	3.4 2.2
Percent Total Yards - Passing	48.47		51.7	Touchdowns Rushing	17	1.3 1.1
				Touchdowns Passing	25	1.9 1.1
Ball Control Plays	905	69.6	62.4	TD's on Returns and Recoveries	2	0.2 0.1
Average Gain (Net)	5.2		5	*Extra Points	40	3.1 2.1
				Safeties	0	0 0
Interceptions				Field Goals	16	1.2 1.1
Had Intercepted	14	1.1	1.1	Field Goal Attempts	20	1.5 1.6
Yards Opponents Returned	201		9.1	Percent Successful	80	69.6
Returned by Opponents for TD	2		0			

TEAM DEFENSE

		Replay	Actual		Replay	Actual
First Downs	293	22.5	19.1	Punts	17	1.3 0.8
Rushing	168	12.9	8.9	Yards Punted	151	10.3
Passing	104	8	9.4	Average Yards Per Punt	0	0
Penalty	21	1.6	0.9			
Rushes	535	41.2	37.5	Punt Returns	68	5.2 4.5
Yards Gained (Net)	2652	204	172.2	Yards Returned	2555	196.5 185.2
Average Gain	5		4.6	Average Yards Per Return	37.6	41.2
				Returned for TD		
Passes Attempted	339	26.1	24.8		42	3.2 2.4
Completed	195	15	13.9	Kickoff Returns	338	26 19.4
Percent Completed	57.5	57.5	56.2	Yards Returned	8	8
Total Yards Gained	2550	196.2	204.5	Average Yards Per Return	0	0
Passer Tackled	20	1.5	1.4	Returned for TD		
Yards Lost	138	10.6	13.8		70	5.4 4.1
Net Yards Gained	2412	185.5	190.7	Penalties	1576	121.2 89
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla	6.72		7.3	Yards Penalized	22.5	21.9
Yards Gained Per Completion	13.08		14.7		0	0
				Fumbles		
Net Yards Gained				Lost	84	6.5 6.7
Rushing and Passing	5064	389.5	362.9		713	54.8 51.1
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	52.37		47.5	Total Points Scored		
Percent Total Yards - Passing	47.63		52.5	Touchdowns (Total)	39	3 2.2
				Touchdowns Rushing	25	1.9 1.3
Ball Control Plays	894	68.8	63.7	Touchdowns Passing		
Average Gain (Net)	5.7		5.7	TD's on Returns and Recoveries	293	22.5 18.9
				*Extra Points	37	2.8 2.4
Interceptions				Safeties	15	1.2 1
Had Intercepted	17	1.3	0.8	Field Goals	22	1.7 1.4
Yards Opponents Returned	151		10.3	Field Goal Attempts	2	0.2 0
Returned by Opponents for TD	0		0	Percent Successful	36	2.8 2.1
					1	0.1 0
					11	0.8 0.7
					21	1.6 1.5
					52.4	47.6